
Phendžom tuke Havelko
arr. Mário Bihári













 





















 









 





















 






 








 









 











      
























  


 










   

























  

 


































   




















 
 




 



































 



































 











 











 


































4
4

4
4





          

 

 

 

 



 

      

 



 

 

 

 





  

       

 

 

 


 




Am Dm D♯dim E7

Am

C

Am Dm

C♯dim

Am

Dm D7

D♯dim E7

G

C♯dim

G7 C

F

Am C♯dim

F♯dim

E7

Am E7 Am

1. 2.

1. 2.

 

 

  



 




